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ZHEJIANG YILONG Tech Co., Ltd who is a group company being professional in all types of motors and related 
equipments .With years of development，Yilong has developed into a large-scale, modern, comprehensive and 
international company。Yilong sales department is located in Luqiao, Taizhou. It is enjoying convenient transportation 
network Our group is equipped with a great number of precise assemble lines, integrated testing systems and checkout 
equipment. We have professional engineers, skilled QC members, experienced salesmen and the best after-sales 
services.we offer motor with advanced technology and excellent quality.Our chief engineer is professor in university. We 
now have long-term stable customers from all over the world. we have almost 30 years experience.And we also have firm 
cooperation with customers from Australia and American and other countries.We also have our own environment 
protection construction.





YX3系列超高效三相异步电动机
YX3 series Premium efficiency three-phase asynchronous induction motor 
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2轴套(Shaft cover)

3螺栓(Bolt)
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YX3系列超高效三相异步电动机
VX.3 series Premium efficiency three-phase asynchronous induction motor 

YX3系列三相异步电动机由全国统一设计，产品达到90年代国际先进水平， 它全面符合 GB/T22722-2008 和IEC34-1标准的有关规定，

是Y系列电机的更新换代产品， 具有结构新颖、 造型美观、 低振动、 低噪声等特点。

Introduce 
Adopting the national uniform design, YX3 series three-phase induction motors.are conformity with IEC34-1 and GB/T22722-2008 
standards.also up to the international advanced level 90's as substitute ofY series induction motors.It possesses sophisticated features 
such as new structure, good appearance.slight vibration.low noise etc. 

使用条件

°

环境温度： -15°C<0<40 C 

海拔： 不超过1000m

额定电压： 380V, 可选220-760V之间任何电压值

额定频率： 50Hz、60Hz

防护等级： IP55 

绝缘等级： F级、 H级

冷却方式： IC0141 

工作方式： S1 

连接方式： 3kw及以下Y接法、 4kw及以上为 A接法

。

Operating Conditions 

Ambient temperature:-1 S'C< 0 <40'C 
Altitude:not exceeding 1 OOOm 
Rated voltage:380V o「 any voltage between 220-760v 
Rated frequency:50Hz、60Hz
Protection class: IP55 
Insulation class: F、H
Cooling method:IC0141 
Duty:S1 (continuous) 
Connection:Star-connection for up to 3kw,delta-connection for 4kw and above. 



YX3系列超高效三相异步电动机
YX3 series Premium efficiency three-phase asynchronous induction motor 

。
技术数据 Technical Data 

额定 满载时Full Load 
额定转矩 堵转电流／ 堵转转矩／ 品大转矩／型号 功率 转 速 电流 效率 功率因素 Rated Torque 额定电流 额定转矩 额定转矩Type (Kw) (r/mm) IN(A) �(%) (cos Cl>) Nm Isl/TN Tst/TN Tmax/TN 

同步转速Synchronous Speed 3000转／分rpm
YX3-80M1-2 0.75 2875 1 77 77.5 a 83 2 49 68 2.3 23 
YX3-80M2-2 11 2875 2 50 0 83 3 65 73 23 23 
YX3-90S-2 1 5 2890 �-� 乙 0 84 4 96 76 2 3 23 
YX3-90L-2 2.2 2890 4.72 0 85 7 27 78 2 3 23 
YX3-100L-2 3 2890 6.17 0.87 9.91 8.1 2 3 23 
YX3-112M-2 4 2900 8.04 0 88 13 11 83 2.3 23 
YX3-132S,-2 55 2910 11.2 0.88 17 88 8.0 22 23 
YX3-132S�2 7尺 2910 14 6 0 89 24 36 78 22 23 
YX3-160M,-2 11 2930 21 0 0.89 35.85 7.9 22 2.3 
YX3-160M立 15 2930 28.4 0 89 48 89 80 22 23 
YX3-160匕2 18.5 2930 34.7 0.89 60.15 8.1 2.2 2.3 
YX3-180M-2 22 2940 41 6 0 89 71 46 82 22 23 
YX3-200L,-2 30 2950 56 2 0 89 97 12 75 22 23 
YX3-200l ,-2 37 2950 68 2 0 89 119 78 75 22 23 
VVO_?? 只M-? 45 2970 82 5 0 89 145 19 76 22 23 
YX3-250M-2 55 2970 99 5 0 89 177 15 76 22 2 3 
YX3-280S-2 75 2970 135 0 89 241 16 69 20 23 
YX3-280M-2 90 2970 160 0 90 289 39 70 20 23 
YX3-315S-2 110 2980 194 0 90 353.11 7.1 2.0 22 
V吓�1�M.? 132 2980 233 0.91 423.73 7.1 2.0 22 
VX3-315L -2 160 ?QAn 278 0.91 513.61 7.1 2.0 2.2 
YX3-315L,-2 200 2980 348 0 91 642 02 7 1 20 22 
YX3-355M-2 250 ?ORn 434 0 91 801 17 7.1 20 22 
YX3-355L-2 315 2980 547 

82 8 
84 1 
85 6 
86 7 
87 6 
88.6 
89 5 
90 5 
91.3 
91.8 
92 2 
92 9 
93 3 
93 7 
94 0 
94.6 
95 0 
95 0 
95.4 
95.4 
95.4 
0� 只
95 8 0 91 1009 48 7 1 20 22 

同步转速Synchronous Speed 1500转／分rpm

YX3-80M1-4 0 55 1400 1.57 80 7 0 75 3 75 63 2 3 2 3 
vv�_Rn>A?-4 0 75 1400 1.88 82 3 0 75 5 12 65 2 3 2 3 
YX3-90S-4 1.1 1410 2.66 83.8 0.75 73 66 2 3 2.3 
YX3-90L-4 1 5 1410 3 57 85 0 a 1s 9 91 69 2 3 2 3 
YX3-100L,-4 2.2 1440 4.88 86.4 0.81 14.6 7.5 2.3 2.3 
YX3-100L,-4 3 1440 6 50 87 4 0 82 19.9 76 2 3 2 3 
YX3-112M-4 4 1445 8 55 88 3 a a2 26.4 7 7 2 3 2 3 
YX3-132S-4 55 1455 11 5 89 2 0 82 36.1 7.5 2 0 2 3 
YX3-132M-4 7.5 1455 15 3 90 1 0 83 49.2 74 2 0 2 3 
YX3-160M-4 11 1460 22 1 91 0 0 85 71.9 75 22 2 3 
vy�_rnn, _,,. 15 1460 29 6 91 8 0 86 98.1 75 22 2 3 
YX3-180M-4 18 5 1470 35 8 92 2 0 86 120 2 7 7 22 2 3 
VV0_18Ql -4 22 1470 42 92 6 a as 143 7.8 22 2 3 
YX3-200L-4 30 1470 57.3 93 2 0.86 1Q.4 Q 7.2 2.2 2.3 
YX3-225S-4 37 1480 69 7 93 6 0 86 238 8 73 2 2 2 3 
YX3-225M-4 45 1480 84 3 93 9 0 86 290 4 74 22 2 3 
YX3-250M-4 55 1480 103 94 2 0 86 354 9 74 2 2 2 3 
YX3-280S-4 75 1480 139 94 7 0 88 484 6 7 22 2 3 
YX3-280M-4 90 1480 167 95 0 0 88 尺Rn 7 69 22 2 3 
YX3-315S-4 110 1490 201 95 4 0 88 7n7 "- 69 22 2.2 
YX3-315M-4 132 1490 240 95.4 0.88 o LR Q 6.9 22 22 
YX3-315L,-4 160 1490 288 95.4 1n?Q 6.9 2.2 2.2 
YX3-315L,-4 200 1490 359 95 4 69 2 2 22 
YX3-355M-4 250 1490 443 95 8 69 22 22 
YX3-355L-4 315 1490 559 95 8 

a 89 
0 89 
0.90 
0 90 

1286 
1602 
2019 69 22 22 

同步转速Synchronous Speed 1000转／分「pm
YX3-90S-6 a 1s 920 2 08 77 7 0 72 7 67 58 2 1 2 1 
YX3-90L-6 11 920 2 97 0 73 111 59 2 1 2 1 
YX3-100L-6 1.5 950 3 80 0.74 15.2 6.0 2.1 2.1 
YX3-112M-6 2 2 950 5 37 0 74 21 9 6 0 2 1 2 1 
YX3-132S-6 3 965 7 19 0 74 29 7 62 20 2 1 
YX3-132M1-6 4 965 9 43 0 74 39 6 6 8 20 2 1 
YX3-132M2-6 5.5 965 12.6 0.75 54.4 7.1 2.0 2.1 
YX3-160M-6 75 975 16 7 a 78 73 8 6 7 2 1 2 1 
YX3-160L-6 11 975 24 1 0 79 108 3 6 9 2 1 2 1 
YX3-180L-6 15 975 31 4 a a1 146 9 72 20 2 1 
YX3-200L 1-6 18 5 975 38.3 0.81 180.3 7.2 2.1 2 1 
YX3-200L2-6 22 975 44 3 0 82 214 4 73 2 1 2 1 
YX3-225M-6 30 985 59 2 0 81 292 3 7 1 20 2 1 
YX3-250M-6 37 985 70 8 a 84 360 6 7 1 2 1 2 1 
YX3-280S-6 45 985 85.8 0 86 438 5 72 2 1 20 
YX3-280M-6 55 985 104 0.86 536 72 2 1 20 
YX3-315S-6 75 990 141 0 85 727 2 6 7 20 20 
YX3-315M-6 90 990 169 a 84 872 6 6 7 20 20 
YX3-315L 1-6 110 990 206 0 85 1066 6 7 20 20 
YX3-315L2-6 132 990 243 0 86 1280 6 7 20 20 
YX3-355M1-6 160 990 291 0 87 1543 6 7 20 20 
YX3-355M2-6 200 990 363 0 87 1929 6 7 20 20 
YX3-355L-6 250 990 454 

79 9 
81.5 
83 4 
84 9 
86 1 
87.4 
89 0 
90 0 
91 0 
91.5 
92 0 
92 5 
93 0 
93 5 
93 8 
94 2 
94 5 
95 0 
95 0 
95 0 
95 0 
95.0 0.87 2412 6.7 20 20 

YX3, Y3,Y2系列超三相异步电动机
YX3,Y3,Y2 series three-phase asynchronous induction motor 

YX3,Y3,Y2安装及外型尺寸
IM B3 H80-355 

YX3 Y3 80-112 YX3 Y3 160-355 

＿ 星曰＿ ＿ ＿ 回
63 2,4 1100 30 1130 1115 1120 92 80 115 40 11 M5X12 23 13 5 4 85 13 63 8 4-07 1-M25X1.5 225 90 92 

71 2,4,6 112 32 144 135 124 92 90 120 45 14 M5X12 30 20 5 5 11 16.5 71 71 4-4-� 1-M25X1.5 250 102 92 

80 2,4,6,8 1125 34 1160 167 147 102 100 150 50 19 M6X16 40 30 5 6 15.5 21.5 80 10 4-4-01 1-M25X1.5 3304 119 102 

90S 2,4,6,8 1140 36 1176 182.4 154.5 102 100 161 56 24 M8X19 50 40 5 8 20 27 90 12 4-lll10 1-M25X1.5 336 1143 102 

90L 2,4,6,8 1140 36 1176 182 4 154.5 102 125 186 56 24 M8X19 50 40 5 8 20 27 90 12 4- �10 1-M25X1.5 3361 1143 102 

100L 2,4,6,8 160 40 200 205 4 166 102 140 213 63 28 M10X22 60 50 5 8 24 31 100 14 4-¢12 1-M32X1.5 406 147 102 

112M 2,4,6,8 190 50 240 219 4 182 118 140 225 70 28 M10X22 60 50 5 8 24 31 112 15 4-¢12 2-M32X1.5 452 147 110 

132S 2,4,6,8 216 55 262 258 4 203 118 140 200 89 38 M12X28 80 65 7.5 10 33 41 132 18 4-¢12 2-M32X1.5 470 172 110 

132M 4,6,8 216 55 262 258 4 203 118 178 238 89 38 M12X28 80 65 75 10 33 41 132 18 4- i2112 M-M32X1.E 508 172 110 

160M 2,4,6,8 254 65 314 314 251 162 210 260 108 42 M16X36 110 90 10 12 37 45 160 20 4-11i14.5 2-M40X1.5 608 256 152 

160L 2,4,6,8 254 65 314 314 251 162 254 304 108 42 M16X36 110 90 10 12 37 45 160 20 4-¢14.5 2-M40X1.5 652 256 152 

180M 2,4,8 279 70 349 355 267 162 241 311 121 48 M16X36 110 90 10 14 42.5 51.5 180 22 4-¢14.5 2-M40X1.5 688 271 152 

180L 4,6,8 279 70 349 355 267 162 279 349 121 48 M16X36 110 90 10 14 42.5 51.5 180 22 4- 11514 5 2-M40X1.5 726 271 152 

200L 2,4,6,8 318 70 388 397 299 210 305 369 133 55 M20X42 110 100 5 16 49 59 200 25 4-¢16.5 2-MSOX1.5 779 296 190 

225S 4,8 356 75 431 446 322 210 286 368 149 60 M20X42 140 125 75 18 53 64 225 28 4-仿185 2-M50X1.5 824 329 190 

225M 2 356 75 431 446 322 210 311 393 149 55 M20X42 110 100 5 16 49 59 225 28 4-¢18.5 2-M50X1.5 819 299 190 

225M 4,6,8 356 75 431 446 322 210 311 393 149 60 M20X42 140 125 75 18 53 64 225 28 4-018.5 2-M50X1.5 849 329 190 

250M 2 406 80 484 485 358 248 349 445 168 60 M20X42 140 125 75 18 53 64 250 30 4-11524 2-M63X1.5 910 347 218 

250M 4,6,8 406 80 484 485 358 248 349 445 168 65 M20X42 140 125 7.5 18 58 69 250 30 4飞124 2-M63X1.5 910 347 218 

280S 2 457 85 542 547 387 248 368 485 190 75 M20X42 140 125 75 18 58 69 280 35 4-必24 2-M63X1.5 982 355.5 218 

280S 4,6,8 457 85 542 547 387 248 368 485 190 65 M20X42 140 125 75 20 67.5 79.5 280 35 4-¢24 2-M63X1.5 982 355.5 218 

280M 2 457 85 542 547 387 248 419 536 190 65 M20X42 140 125 75 18 58 69 280 35 4-必24 2-M63X1.5 1033 355.5 218 

280M 4,6,8 457 85 542 547 387 248 419 536 190 75 M20X42 140 125 7.5 20 67.5 79.5 280 35 4-始24 2-M63X1.5 1033 355.5 218 

315S 2 508 120 628 620 527 320 406 570 216 65 M20X42 140 125 7.4 18 58 69 315 45 4动28 2-M63X1.5 1194 397 280 

315S 4,6,8, 10 508 120 628 620 527 320 406 570 216 80 M20X42 170 160 5 22 71 85 315 45 4-!Zl28 2-M63X1.5 1224 427 280 

315M 2 508 120 628 620 527 320 457 680 216 65 M20X42 140 125 7.5 18 58 69 315 45 4-028 2-M63X1.5 1304 397 280 

315M 4,6,8, 10 508 120 628 620 527 320 457 680 216 80 M20X42 170 160 5 22 71 85 315 45 4-028 2-M63X1.5 1334 427 280 

315L 2 508 120 628 620 527 320 508 680 216 65 M20X42 140 125 75 18 58 69 315 45 4-!ll28 2-M63X1.5 1304 397 280 

315L 4,6,8, 10 508 120 628 620 527 320 508 680 216 80 M20X42 170 160 5 22 71 85 315 45 4-028 2-M63X1.5 1334 427 280 

355M 2 610 116 726 698 642 380 560 750 254 75 M20X50 140 130 5 20 67.5 79.5 355 52 6-i1l28 2-M63X1.5 1486 414 330 

355M 4,6,8, 10 610 116 726 698 642 380 560 750 254 95 M24X50 170 160 5 25 86 100 355 52 6-¢28 2-M63X1.5 1516 444 330 

355L 2 610 116 726 698 642 380 630 750 254 75 M20X50 140 130 5 20 67.5 79.5 355 52 6动28 2-M63X1.5 1486 414 330 

355L 4,6,8, 10 610 116 726 398 642 380 630 750 254 95 M24X50 170 160 5 25 86 100 355 52 6-028 2-M63X1.5 1516 444 330 
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